
CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria C.C.P. Loulé S 2 124 0 117 -5 122 0 -5

2 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel C.T. Vilamoura S 1 117 -7 122 0 120 -2 -9

3 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço C.T. O Pinhal S 1 120 -4 116 -6 120 -2 -12

4 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho C.C. Estremoz S 1 119 -5 118 -4 117 -5 -14

5 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 1 120 -4 116 -6 115 -7 -17

6 00272 Luis Miguel Ramos Pereira C.C.P. Loulé S 1 117 -7 115 -7 118 -4 -18

7 00183 Manuel Moura Vieira da Silva C.I. Pevidém S 1 117 -7 117 -5 116 -6 -18

8 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 116 -8 119 -3 115 -7 -18

9 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho C.C. Estremoz JUN 2 113 -11 118 -4 118 -4 -19

10 01090 João Paulo Matias Azevedo C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 118 -6 114 -8 117 -5 -19

11 02087 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário C.T. O Pinhal JUN 2 116 -8 114 -8 116 -6 -22

12 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso C.C.P. Covilhã S 3 115 -9 113 -9 116 -6 -24

13 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 112 -12 117 -5 115 -7 -24

14 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão C.T. Portalegre S 2 113 -11 114 -8 116 -6 -25

15 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 114 -10 115 -7 114 -8 -25

16 00567 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 113 -11 111 -11 117 -5 -27

17 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião A.C.C. Sines S 2 115 -9 112 -10 114 -8 -27

18 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 1 108 -16 114 -8 118 -4 -28

19 00642 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.T. Vilamoura S 2 113 -11 111 -11 116 -6 -28

20 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 1 115 -9 111 -11 114 -8 -28

21 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre C.D.C.L. Leiria S 3 116 -8 110 -12 113 -9 -29

22 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito C.T. Portalegre S 2 111 -13 107 -15 116 -6 -34

23 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre S 2 110 -14 110 -12 113 -9 -35

24 00875 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar S 2 110 -14 112 -10 111 -11 -35

25 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias C.C.P. Ovar S 1 114 -10 107 -15 111 -11 -36

26 00251 José de Oliveira Diniz C.C.P. Ovar S 2 115 -9 111 -11 106 -16 -36

27 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves C.C. Lagos S 3 111 -13 109 -13 111 -11 -37

28 00735 António José Galrito Henriques C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 113 -11 111 -11 107 -15 -37

29 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez C.T. Portimão S 2 110 -14 103 -19 117 -5 -38

30 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues A.C.P.C. Albufeira S 4 118 -6 102 -20 110 -12 -38

31 01034 João António Reis Semedo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 1 108 -16 115 -7 107 -15 -38

32 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre S 3 112 -12 110 -12 107 -15 -39

33 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra S 3 112 -12 108 -14 108 -14 -40

34 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 2 102 -22 107 -15 117 -5 -42

35 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 3 101 -23 115 -7 108 -14 -44

36 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 2 109 -15 107 -15 107 -15 -45

37 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão JUN 4 113 -11 105 -17 105 -17 -45

38 00535 Carlos Manuel da Silva C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 107 -17 110 -12 105 -17 -46

39 00904 Marco José Antunes Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 2 104 -20 101 -21 116 -6 -47

40 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 2 105 -19 112 -10 103 -19 -48

41 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos A.C.C. Sines JUN 3 99 -25 101 -21 118 -4 -50

42 03856 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas C.T. Vilamoura S 3 105 -19 109 -13 104 -18 -50

43 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra S 2 105 -19 110 -12 103 -19 -50

44 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes C.C. Estremoz S 3 108 -16 100 -22 109 -13 -51

45 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 2 109 -15 103 -19 105 -17 -51

46 04334 Ana Rita Machado Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso D 4 106 -18 100 -22 110 -12 -52

47 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes C.T. Portimão JUV 4 103 -21 107 -15 106 -16 -52

48 00706 Fausto Albíno Almeida Lopes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 105 -19 102 -20 107 -15 -54

49 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre D 4 109 -15 100 -22 103 -19 -56

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO COM ARMAS DE CAÇA

FOSSO OLÍMPICO - 2007
CAMPEONATO DE PORTUGAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM

Geral



CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO COM ARMAS DE CAÇA

FOSSO OLÍMPICO - 2007
CAMPEONATO DE PORTUGAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM

Geral

50 00446 Carlos Manuel Santos Esteves Correia C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 103 -21 104 -18 104 -18 -57

51 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara C.C. Lagos S 3 106 -18 101 -21 104 -18 -57

52 00953 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira C.T.C.P. Madeira S 2 109 -15 100 -22 102 -20 -57

53 00231 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T. Vilamoura S 2 105 -19 101 -21 104 -18 -58

54 00076 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista C.C.P. Ovar S 2 106 -18 100 -22 104 -18 -58

55 03651 Hélder Manuel Costa Gregório C.T. O Pinhal S 3 101 -23 108 -14 101 -21 -58

56 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais C.C.P.B. Viseu S 2 105 -19 105 -17 100 -22 -58

57 00170 Carlos Liberto Moutinho Carneiro C.C. Matosinhos S 2 96 -28 105 -17 108 -14 -59

58 00882 Manuel Adelino Cracel Viana C.C.P. Vila Verde S 2 95 -29 109 -13 105 -17 -59

59 00878 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé S 3 107 -17 105 -17 97 -25 -59

60 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura S 3 96 -28 105 -17 107 -15 -60

61 01189 Francisco José Ascenção Fraga C.C.P. Ovar S 3 100 -24 99 -23 107 -15 -62

62 00422 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 3 103 -21 107 -15 96 -26 -62

63 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias C.D. Os Rolos S 4 99 -25 97 -25 109 -13 -63

64 00386 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura V 3 103 -21 96 -26 106 -16 -63

65 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos S 3 103 -21 104 -18 98 -24 -63

66 00475 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde S 3 96 -28 103 -19 103 -19 -66

67 01049 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 3 104 -20 102 -20 96 -26 -66

68 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra S 4 100 -24 97 -25 104 -18 -67

69 00861 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura S 3 97 -27 97 -25 103 -19 -71

70 01208 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu V 4 96 -28 102 -20 98 -24 -72

71 01371 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento C.T. O Pinhal S 3 102 -22 93 -29 98 -24 -75

72 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 3 94 -30 89 -33 109 -13 -76

73 00419 Américo Dias Francisco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 90 -34 98 -24 104 -18 -76

74 07864 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal C.C.P. Loulé S 4 96 -28 99 -23 95 -27 -78

75 00215 José Maria Cravina Bibe E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 96 -28 100 -22 93 -29 -79

76 00896 José Francisco da Silva A.C.C. Sines S 4 93 -31 99 -23 96 -26 -80

77 01009 José Mário Dias Valadas Ribeiro C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 97 -27 93 -29 97 -25 -81

78 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos S 4 89 -35 93 -29 100 -22 -86

79 00092 Joaquim Pereira Reis Rolo C.C.P. Ovar S 3 95 -29 85 -37 93 -29 -95

80 03802 Hugo Paulo Carvalho Araújo de Oliveira C.C.P. Ovar S 4 73 -51 96 -26 101 -21 -98

81 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom S 4 87 -37 93 -29 87 -35 -101

82 03094 António da Piedade Justino Dias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 92 -32 89 -33 84 -38 -103

83 00910 António Freitas Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 4 75 -49 87 -35 94 -28 -112

84 01601 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim C.T. Portalegre S 4 90 -34 76 -46 90 -32 -112

85 02111 Luis Manuel Gonçalves Nunes de Campos A.C.C. Sines S 4 92 -32 77 -45 84 -38 -115



CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria C.C.P. Loulé S 2 124 0 117 -5 122 0 -5

2 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel C.T. Vilamoura S 1 117 -7 122 0 120 -2 -9

3 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço C.T. O Pinhal S 1 120 -4 116 -6 120 -2 -12

4 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho C.C. Estremoz S 1 119 -5 118 -4 117 -5 -14

5 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 1 120 -4 116 -6 115 -7 -17

6 00272 Luis Miguel Ramos Pereira C.C.P. Loulé S 1 117 -7 115 -7 118 -4 -18

7 00183 Manuel Moura Vieira da Silva C.I. Pevidém S 1 117 -7 117 -5 116 -6 -18

8 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 116 -8 119 -3 115 -7 -18

9 01090 João Paulo Matias Azevedo C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 118 -6 114 -8 117 -5 -19

10 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso C.C.P. Covilhã S 3 115 -9 113 -9 116 -6 -24

11 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 112 -12 117 -5 115 -7 -24

12 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão C.T. Portalegre S 2 113 -11 114 -8 116 -6 -25

13 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 114 -10 115 -7 114 -8 -25

14 00567 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 113 -11 111 -11 117 -5 -27

15 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião A.C.C. Sines S 2 115 -9 112 -10 114 -8 -27

16 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 1 108 -16 114 -8 118 -4 -28

17 00642 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.T. Vilamoura S 2 113 -11 111 -11 116 -6 -28

18 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 1 115 -9 111 -11 114 -8 -28

19 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre C.D.C.L. Leiria S 3 116 -8 110 -12 113 -9 -29

20 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito C.T. Portalegre S 2 111 -13 107 -15 116 -6 -34

21 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre S 2 110 -14 110 -12 113 -9 -35

22 00875 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar S 2 110 -14 112 -10 111 -11 -35

23 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias C.C.P. Ovar S 1 114 -10 107 -15 111 -11 -36

24 00251 José de Oliveira Diniz C.C.P. Ovar S 2 115 -9 111 -11 106 -16 -36

25 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves C.C. Lagos S 3 111 -13 109 -13 111 -11 -37

26 00735 António José Galrito Henriques C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 113 -11 111 -11 107 -15 -37

27 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez C.T. Portimão S 2 110 -14 103 -19 117 -5 -38

28 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues A.C.P.C. Albufeira S 4 118 -6 102 -20 110 -12 -38

29 01034 João António Reis Semedo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 1 108 -16 115 -7 107 -15 -38

30 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre S 3 112 -12 110 -12 107 -15 -39

31 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra S 3 112 -12 108 -14 108 -14 -40

32 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 2 102 -22 107 -15 117 -5 -42

33 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 2 109 -15 107 -15 107 -15 -45

34 00535 Carlos Manuel da Silva C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 107 -17 110 -12 105 -17 -46

35 00904 Marco José Antunes Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 2 104 -20 101 -21 116 -6 -47

36 03856 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas C.T. Vilamoura S 3 105 -19 109 -13 104 -18 -50

37 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra S 2 105 -19 110 -12 103 -19 -50

38 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes C.C. Estremoz S 3 108 -16 100 -22 109 -13 -51

39 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 2 109 -15 103 -19 105 -17 -51

40 00706 Fausto Albíno Almeida Lopes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 105 -19 102 -20 107 -15 -54

41 00446 Carlos Manuel Santos Esteves Correia C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 103 -21 104 -18 104 -18 -57

42 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara C.C. Lagos S 3 106 -18 101 -21 104 -18 -57

43 00953 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira C.T.C.P. Madeira S 2 109 -15 100 -22 102 -20 -57

44 00231 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T. Vilamoura S 2 105 -19 101 -21 104 -18 -58

45 00076 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista C.C.P. Ovar S 2 106 -18 100 -22 104 -18 -58

46 03651 Hélder Manuel Costa Gregório C.T. O Pinhal S 3 101 -23 108 -14 101 -21 -58

47 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais C.C.P.B. Viseu S 2 105 -19 105 -17 100 -22 -58

48 00170 Carlos Liberto Moutinho Carneiro C.C. Matosinhos S 2 96 -28 105 -17 108 -14 -59

49 00882 Manuel Adelino Cracel Viana C.C.P. Vila Verde S 2 95 -29 109 -13 105 -17 -59

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM

Seniores

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO COM ARMAS DE CAÇA

FOSSO OLÍMPICO - 2007
CAMPEONATO DE PORTUGAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO



CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 TotalVILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM

Seniores

FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO COM ARMAS DE CAÇA

FOSSO OLÍMPICO - 2007
CAMPEONATO DE PORTUGAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

50 00878 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé S 3 107 -17 105 -17 97 -25 -59

51 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura S 3 96 -28 105 -17 107 -15 -60

52 01189 Francisco José Ascenção Fraga C.C.P. Ovar S 3 100 -24 99 -23 107 -15 -62

53 00422 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 3 103 -21 107 -15 96 -26 -62

54 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias C.D. Os Rolos S 4 99 -25 97 -25 109 -13 -63

55 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos S 3 103 -21 104 -18 98 -24 -63

56 00475 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde S 3 96 -28 103 -19 103 -19 -66

57 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra S 4 100 -24 97 -25 104 -18 -67

58 00861 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura S 3 97 -27 97 -25 103 -19 -71

59 01371 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento C.T. O Pinhal S 3 102 -22 93 -29 98 -24 -75

60 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 3 94 -30 89 -33 109 -13 -76

61 00419 Américo Dias Francisco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 90 -34 98 -24 104 -18 -76

62 07864 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal C.C.P. Loulé S 4 96 -28 99 -23 95 -27 -78

63 00215 José Maria Cravina Bibe E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 96 -28 100 -22 93 -29 -79

64 00896 José Francisco da Silva A.C.C. Sines S 4 93 -31 99 -23 96 -26 -80

65 01009 José Mário Dias Valadas Ribeiro C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 97 -27 93 -29 97 -25 -81

66 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos S 4 89 -35 93 -29 100 -22 -86

67 00092 Joaquim Pereira Reis Rolo C.C.P. Ovar S 3 95 -29 85 -37 93 -29 -95

68 03802 Hugo Paulo Carvalho Araújo de Oliveira C.C.P. Ovar S 4 73 -51 96 -26 101 -21 -98

69 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom S 4 87 -37 93 -29 87 -35 -101

70 03094 António da Piedade Justino Dias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 92 -32 89 -33 84 -38 -103

71 00910 António Freitas Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 4 75 -49 87 -35 94 -28 -112

72 02111 Luis Manuel Gonçalves Nunes de Campos A.C.C. Sines S 4 92 -32 77 -45 84 -38 -115

73 01601 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim C.T. Portalegre S 4 90 -34 76 -46 90 -32 -112



CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho C.C. Estremoz JUN 2 113 -3 118 0 118 0 -3

2 02087 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário C.T. O Pinhal JUN 2 116 0 114 -4 116 -2 -6

3 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 3 101 -15 115 -3 108 -10 -28

4 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão JUN 4 113 -3 105 -13 105 -13 -29

5 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos A.C.C. Sines JUN 3 99 -17 101 -17 118 0 -34

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM
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1 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes C.T. Portimão JUV 4 103 0 107 0 106 0 0
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CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 2 105 -4 112 0 103 -7 -11

2 04334 Ana Rita Machado Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso D 4 106 -3 100 -12 110 0 -15

3 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre D 4 109 0 100 -12 103 -7 -19

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM
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1 00386 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura V 3 103 -1 96 -6 106 -1 -8

2 01049 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 3 104 0 102 0 96 -11 -11

3 01208 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu V 4 96 -8 102 0 98 -9 -17
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CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel C.T. Vilamoura S 1 117 -3 122 0 120 0 -3

2 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço C.T. O Pinhal S 1 120 0 116 -6 120 0 -6

3 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho C.C. Estremoz S 1 119 -1 118 -4 117 -3 -8

4 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 1 120 0 116 -6 115 -5 -11

5 00272 Luis Miguel Ramos Pereira C.C.P. Loulé S 1 117 -3 115 -7 118 -2 -12

6 00183 Manuel Moura Vieira da Silva C.I. Pevidém S 1 117 -3 117 -5 116 -4 -12

7 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 116 -4 119 -3 115 -5 -12

8 01090 João Paulo Matias Azevedo C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 1 118 -2 114 -8 117 -3 -13

9 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 1 108 -12 114 -8 118 -2 -22

10 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 1 115 -5 111 -11 114 -6 -22

11 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias C.C.P. Ovar S 1 114 -6 107 -15 111 -9 -30

12 01034 João António Reis Semedo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 1 108 -12 115 -7 107 -13 -32

VILAMOURA PINHAL PEVIDÉM

1ª Categoria
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CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria C.C.P. Loulé S 2 124 0 117 -1 122 0 -1

2 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho C.C. Estremoz JUN 2 113 -11 118 0 118 -4 -15

3 02087 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário C.T. O Pinhal JUN 2 116 -8 114 -4 116 -6 -18

4 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 112 -12 117 -1 115 -7 -20

5 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão C.T. Portalegre S 2 113 -11 114 -4 116 -6 -21

6 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião A.C.C. Sines S 2 115 -9 112 -6 114 -8 -23

7 00642 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.T. Vilamoura S 2 113 -11 111 -7 116 -6 -24

8 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito C.T. Portalegre S 2 111 -13 107 -11 116 -6 -30

9 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre S 2 110 -14 110 -8 113 -9 -31

10 00875 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar S 2 110 -14 112 -6 111 -11 -31

11 00251 José de Oliveira Diniz C.C.P. Ovar S 2 115 -9 111 -7 106 -16 -32

12 00735 António José Galrito Henriques C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 113 -11 111 -7 107 -15 -33

13 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez C.T. Portimão S 2 110 -14 103 -15 117 -5 -34

14 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 2 102 -22 107 -11 117 -5 -38

15 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 2 109 -15 107 -11 107 -15 -41

16 00904 Marco José Antunes Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 2 104 -20 101 -17 116 -6 -43

17 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 2 105 -19 112 -6 103 -19 -44

18 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra S 2 105 -19 110 -8 103 -19 -46

19 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 2 109 -15 103 -15 105 -17 -47

20 00953 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira C.T.C.P. Madeira S 2 109 -15 100 -18 102 -20 -53

21 00231 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T. Vilamoura S 2 105 -19 101 -17 104 -18 -54

22 00076 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista C.C.P. Ovar S 2 106 -18 100 -18 104 -18 -54

23 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais C.C.P.B. Viseu S 2 105 -19 105 -13 100 -22 -54

24 00170 Carlos Liberto Moutinho Carneiro C.C. Matosinhos S 2 96 -28 105 -13 108 -14 -55

25 00882 Manuel Adelino Cracel Viana C.C.P. Vila Verde S 2 95 -29 109 -9 105 -17 -55

26 00419 Américo Dias Francisco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 2 90 -34 98 -20 104 -18 -72
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CL. FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão Cat. D1 Total

1 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso C.C.P. Covilhã S 3 115 -2 113 -2 116 -2 -6

2 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 114 -3 115 0 114 -4 -7

3 00567 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 113 -4 111 -4 117 -1 -9

4 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre C.D.C.L. Leiria S 3 116 -1 110 -5 113 -5 -11

5 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves C.C. Lagos S 3 111 -6 109 -6 111 -7 -19

6 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre S 3 112 -5 110 -5 107 -11 -21

7 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra S 3 112 -5 108 -7 108 -10 -22

8 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 3 101 -16 115 0 108 -10 -26

9 00535 Carlos Manuel da Silva C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 107 -10 110 -5 105 -13 -28

10 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos A.C.C. Sines JUN 3 99 -18 101 -14 118 0 -32

11 03856 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas C.T. Vilamoura S 3 105 -12 109 -6 104 -14 -32

12 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes C.C. Estremoz S 3 108 -9 100 -15 109 -9 -33

13 00706 Fausto Albíno Almeida Lopes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 105 -12 102 -13 107 -11 -36

14 00446 Carlos Manuel Santos Esteves Correia C.C.P.B. Viseu S 3 103 -14 104 -11 104 -14 -39

15 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara C.C. Lagos S 3 106 -11 101 -14 104 -14 -39

16 03651 Hélder Manuel Costa Gregório C.T. O Pinhal S 3 101 -16 108 -7 101 -17 -40

17 00878 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé S 3 107 -10 105 -10 97 -21 -41

18 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura S 3 96 -21 105 -10 107 -11 -42

19 01189 Francisco José Ascenção Fraga C.C.P. Ovar S 3 100 -17 99 -16 107 -11 -44

20 00422 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 3 103 -14 107 -8 96 -22 -44

21 00386 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura V 3 103 -14 96 -19 106 -12 -45

22 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos S 3 103 -14 104 -11 98 -20 -45

23 00475 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde S 3 96 -21 103 -12 103 -15 -48

24 01049 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 3 104 -13 102 -13 96 -22 -48

25 00861 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura S 3 97 -20 97 -18 103 -15 -53

26 01371 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento C.T. O Pinhal S 3 102 -15 93 -22 98 -20 -57

27 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 3 94 -23 89 -26 109 -9 -58

28 01009 José Mário Dias Valadas Ribeiro C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 3 97 -20 93 -22 97 -21 -63

29 00092 Joaquim Pereira Reis Rolo C.C.P. Ovar S 3 95 -22 85 -30 93 -25 -77
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1 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues A.C.P.C. Albufeira S 4 118 0 102 -13 110 -4 -17

2 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão JUN 4 113 -5 105 -10 105 -9 -24

3 04334 Ana Rita Machado Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso D 4 106 -12 100 -15 110 -4 -31

4 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes C.T. Portimão JUV 4 103 -15 107 -8 106 -8 -31

5 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre D 4 109 -9 100 -15 103 -11 -35

6 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias C.D. Os Rolos S 4 99 -19 97 -18 109 -5 -42

7 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra S 4 100 -18 97 -18 104 -10 -46

8 01208 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu V 4 96 -22 102 -13 98 -16 -51

9 07864 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal C.C.P. Loulé S 4 96 -22 99 -16 95 -19 -57

10 00215 José Maria Cravina Bibe E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 96 -22 100 -15 93 -21 -58

11 00896 José Francisco da Silva A.C.C. Sines S 4 93 -25 99 -16 96 -18 -59

12 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos S 4 89 -29 93 -22 100 -14 -65

13 03802 Hugo Paulo Carvalho Araújo de Oliveira C.C.P. Ovar S 4 73 -45 96 -19 101 -13 -77

14 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom S 4 87 -31 93 -22 87 -27 -80

15 03094 António da Piedade Justino Dias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 4 92 -26 89 -26 84 -30 -82

16 00910 António Freitas Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 4 75 -43 87 -28 94 -20 -91

17 01601 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim C.T. Portalegre S 4 90 -28 76 -39 90 -24 -91

18 02111 Luis Manuel Gonçalves Nunes de Campos A.C.C. Sines S 4 92 -26 77 -38 84 -30 -94
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Cl. Clube TOTAL

1 C.T. Vilamoura 355 -3 355 0 340 -10 -13

2 C.T. O Pinhal 351 -7 341 -14 350 0 -21

3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 348 -10 344 -11 349 -1 -22

4 C.C.P. Loulé 358 0 344 -11 337 -13 -24

5 C.C.P. Ovar 344 -14 335 -20 332 -18 -52

6 C.C. Estremoz 329 -29 336 -19 344 -6 -54

7 C.T. Portalegre 336 -22 331 -24 336 -14 -60

8 A.C.C. Sines 322 -36 327 -28 350 0 -64

9 C.P.T.C. Lisboa 324 -34 339 -16 325 -25 -75

10 C.D.C.L. Leiria 328 -30 324 -31 329 -21 -82

11 C.I. Pevidém 328 -30 305 -50 343 -7 -87

12 C.T. Sesimbra 324 -34 322 -33 325 -25 -92

13 C.C.P.B. Viseu 322 -36 321 -34 325 -25 -95

14 C.C. Lagos 305 -53 319 -36 322 -28 -117

15 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 301 -57 324 -31 297 -53 -141

16 C.C. Matosinhos 292 -66 309 -46 306 -44 -156
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